RERCIURY [150 4-Stroke Werado) ¥ Shift Componentz(Senal Mumber 1B230522 and Below]

Serial Mbr Range: OP413437 THRU OP464457 [BEL) M~
38

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &

“e

1 B95739T| BRACKET, Shift 1
2 25 850362001 GROMMET 4
3 23 255364| BUSHING 4
4 64289403 SHIFT ACTUATOR 1
5 23 884532001| BUSHING 1
f 10 818934 35| SCREW, (M8 = 35) 1
7 12 298097 WASHER 1
a2 12 239661 | WaASHER, Rubber 1
3 23 288589 WEAR SLEEVE 1
10 10 888526 60| SCREW, [MB = B0) 1
11 12 898097 WASHER 1
12 23 284554 BUSHIMNG 1
13 295737 BELL CRAMK 1
14 17 235736 PIM 1
15 A85563| SPLIT RING 1
16 M55 NOT SOLD SEPARATE. Cotter F(1
17 284533 SPACER 2
18 a4 988074 6| WIRE, [3.50 Inches) Black 1
19 296212) RaAIL SHIFT SLIDE 1
20 10 821560 25| SCREW, (M8 x 25) 2
21 895738| SHIFT SLIDER 1
22 23 284555 BUSHING 1
23 10 82104510 SCREW, [M5x10] 1
24 12 EREE7| ‘WASHER, (265« .700x.048] |1
25 887901 BUSHING 1
26 54 828931 CLIP 1
27 16 296544 |STUD 1
28 23 296551 | BUSHIMG 1
29 12 25462 '"WASHER, [2656 & 625« .0625]) |1
30 11 40135 E|MUT, [ME] 1
Kl 895742 | SHIFT LINK 1
32 297563 LEVER. Shift Shaft 1 [Long)
32 897563001 | LEYER. Shift Shaft 1 [#¢-Long]
K] 23 TAE47 |MNYLIMER 1
34 23 B96551 | BUSHING 1
] 12 30462 |'WASHER, (2656 « B25 « 0E25] |1
36 11 40138 E[NUT, [ME] 1
L:J a7 ar 289514401 | SWITCH 1
] 10 280750 20| SCREW, (M3 20 2
= 1 ES8R a0 ic COCEENICTIIN m[ch B ] 4 hd




